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16,800501132  TURNPIKE RD112770132 TURNPIKE RD LLC132 TURNPIKE RD LLC

23,900501136  TURNPIKE RD112780136 TURNPIKE ROAD LLC136 TURNPIKE ROAD LLC

7,7005012  PARK CENTRAL D115580371 TURNPIKE RD LLC371 TURNPIKE RD LLC

32,800502154  TURNPIKE RD114490A BEAUTIFUL YOU INCA BEAUTIFUL YOU INC

17,100502153  NORTHBORO R112690A-ALERT COURIER SERVICE INCA-ALERT LOGISTICS

100502153  CORDAVILLE R118490ACCESS ENROLLMENT SOLUTIONSACCESS ENROLLMENT SOLUTION

33,6005010  VARIOUS117330ADT LLCADT LLC

3,40050112  HICKORY RD109640BLACK BARBARAAGILITEES

05010  VARIOUS116040AGRICREDIT ACCEPTANCE LLCAGRICREDIT ACCEPTANCE LLC

128,20050134  ST MARTIN DR117730AIRCASTLE ADVISORS LLCAIRCASTLE ADVISORS LLC

05030  VARIOUS114960AKAMAI TECHNOLOGIES INCAKAMAI TECHNOLOGIES INC

21,90050177  SCHOOL ST101060MEISENHEIMER RICKALL CAR CARE LLC

0501153  CORDAVILLE R117670ALLIANCE HEALTH MGMT SVCS LLCALLIANCE HEALTH MGMT SVCS LL

1,50050118  LIBERTY DR113220ALVAREZ ERIKAALVAREZ CONSULTING LLC

3,3005010  VARIOUS116000AMERICAN MESSAGING SERV LLCAMERICAN MESSAGING SERV LLC

5,0005022  PARK CENTRAL D114580ENCOMPASS CARE CO INCAMERICAS VEIN & COSMETIC SRG

40050111  TURNPIKE RD111560MILLER JEAN LANALYZE PROP CO

3,400501155  BOSTON RD113550LISA SPELLMANANCIENT WISDOM HEALNG ARTS 

0502257  TURNPIKE RD118880AND PLUSAND PLUS

35,800502120  TURNPIKE RD114330ARAMARK CORPORATIONARAMARK SERVICES INC # 8405

4,500502352  TURNPIKE RD118620ARCPOINT LABS OF SOUTHBOROUGHARCPOINT LABS OF SOUTHBORO

4005012  THAYER LN113500ARENA CONSTRUCTION COARENA CONSTRUCTION CO

26,700501155  BOSTON RD117810PATTERSON GEORGEAROUND THE CLOCK HOME HEAL

0502200  TURNPIKE RD118870ASF LOGISTICSASF LOGISTICS

1,0005027  TURNPIKE RD111390ASHLAND CABINET INCASHLAND CABINET INC

10,40050234  ST MARTIN DR109010ASYS GROUP AMERICAS INCASYS GROUP AMERICAS INC

2,9005020  VARIOUS118140AT & T CORPAT & T CORP

12,0005020  VARIOUS119140AT & T SERVICES INCAT & T SERVICES INC

368,5005050  VARIOUS109870AT & T CORP INTERSTATE DIVAT&T COMPANY INC

0503120  TURNPIKE RD114220HEWLETT PACKARDAUTONOMY

27,700502325  TURNPIKE RD116890BARRETT DISTRIBUTION CTRSBARRETT DISTRIBUTION CTRS

05020  VARIOUS116050BAXA CORPORATIONBAXA CORPORATION

2,800502153  NORTHBORO R116840BAY STATE DELI PROVISIONS INCBAY STATE DELI PROVISIONS INC

0502134  TURNPIKE RD118390METLIFEBAYSTATE FINANCIAL

1,122,40050234  ST MARTIN DR118010BEACON HEALTH STRATEGIES LLCBEACON HEALTH STRATEGIES LL

192,900502144  TURNPIKE RD110570BEALS & THOMAS INCBEALS & THOMAS INC

19,1005020  VARIOUS119070BECTON DICKINSONBECTON DICKINSON

7,200502150  CORDAVILLE R116780SIMONS CO INC THEBELL/SIMONS COS THE

3,5005025  TURNPIKE RD100470ST MARY N2BEN'S DELI

7,000501155  BOSTON RD117950BF FENCE LLCBF FENCE LLC

60050212  WOODBURY RD118270BIDPAL INCBIDPAL INC

4005027  TURNPIKE RD112980BILL'S PACKAGE STORE INCBILL'S LIQUORS

187,40050234  ST MARTIN DR119100BLACKBAUD INCBLACKBAUD INC

05010  VARIOUS118210BLOOMBERG LPBLOOMBERG LP

230,600501352  TURNPIKE RD114910BOHLER ENGINEERING MA LLCBOHLER ENGINEERING MA LLC

050230  TURNPIKE RD118070BORTOLUSSI ADAMBORTOLUSSI WEALTH MGMT COR
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05022  SOUTHVILLE RD118850BOSE RIDEBOSE RIDE

59,800501225  TURNPIKE RD118530BOSTON INSTITUTE OF BIOTECHBOSTON INSTITUTE OF BIOTECH

0502352  TURNPIKE RD118770FORD MOTOR COBOSTON SERVICE SCHOOL

3,90050112  PARKERVILLE R109950MAIORANA RENEE & ROBERTBOSTONWEST CREATIVE

7,40050210  TURNPIKE RD102380BOTTOM LINE EXCHANGE CO INCBOTTOM LINE EXCHANGE CO INC

12,300502259  TURNPIKE RD109070BRENDON HOMES INCBRENDON HOMES INC

200502162  CORDAVILLE R116170MG CLEANERS INCBRITE KLEEN

78,000501144  TURNPIKE RD119090BROWN & BROWN OF MASS LLCBROWN & BROWN OF MASS LLC

4,60050177  TURNPIKE RD112410BROWN R MICHAELBROWN R MICHAEL

40050114  MAIN ST116120BRUCCULEIR MARIABRUCCULEIR MARIA

238,000502200  TURNPIKE RD116920BRUNSWICK LABORATORIES INCBRUNSWICK LABORATORIES INC

1,400502206  TURNPIKE RD118500CABINET DEPOT OUTLET INCCABINET DEPOT OUTLET INC

27,800502153  NORTHBORO R117530CABLE MATTERS INCCABLE MATTERS INC

30050110  BLACKTHORN D111880SWEETER VIRGINIACADRE RESOUCRES LLC

7005026  COUNTRY LN113290CALLAWY GOLF SALES COCALLAWAY GOLF SALES CO

0503337  TURNPIKE RD116590CAMBEX CORPCAMBEX CORP

27,300502352  TURNPIKE RD102510LAW OFC OF DAVID A CAMIEL PCCAMIEL DAVID A

3,800501136  TURNPIKE RD115610CAPITAL ADVISORS LLCCAPITAL ADVISORS LLC

18,400502153  NORTHBORO R118720CAPITAL CONVENTION CNTRCTS INCCAPITAL CONVENTION CNTRCTS I

050122  FAIRVIEW DR113280CAPOBIANCO LEWIS JCAPOBIANCO CONSTRUCTION

12,3005020  VARIOUS116010CARDTRONICS USA INCCARDTRONICS USA INC

1,6005020  VARIOUS115400CATALINA MARKETING CORPCATALINA MARKETING

7,700501349  TURNPIKE RD117720LOMBARDE MICHAELCENTRAL MOTORS

3,2005020  VARIOUS115890SAVVIS COMMCENTURY LINK TECH SOLUTIONS

54,9005050  VARIOUS118120CENTURYLINK COMMUNICATIONS LLCCENTURYLINK COMMUNICATIONS 

8,400501352  TURNPIKE RD117020CHAPIN INTELLECTUAL PROP LAWCHAPIN INTELLECTUAL PROP LA

152,2005020  VARIOUS115390CHARTER COMM ENTERTAINMENT LPCHARTER COMMUNICATIONS

26,1005020  VARIOUS115410CHARTER FIBERLINK LLCCHARTER FIBERLINK LLC

100,9005010  VARIOUS118170CHEP USACHEP USA

8,40050123  TURNPIKE RD102520CHERUBINO RONALDCHERUBINO HEALTH CENTER

1,10050171 B TURNPIKE RD116720LEIFMAN ELLENCHISHIKI-KAI

150,400501155 A BOSTON RD115330BKS CARWASH LLCCHOICE CAR WASH/BKS REALTY

11,832,3005080  VARIOUS114010NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLCCINGULAR WIRELESS

11,40050211  MAIN ST116180BAY STATE PROPERTIES INCCITY WIDE MAINTENANCE

3,9005016  MT VICKERY RD110000KIESS SANDRA LCLASSIC CALLIGRAPHY BY SAND

2,80050271  TURNPIKE RD115370CLAUSEN & COMPANY CPA PCCLAUSEN & COMPANY CPA PC

116,800502154  TURNPIKE RD117900CODE RED CONSULTANTS LLCCODE RED CONSULTANTS LLC

17,300501154  TURNPIKE RD113170MA-CS SOUTHBOROUGH CREAMERY LCOLD STONE CREAMERY

6,2005023  EAST MAIN ST119080NRTCOLDWELL BANKER

2,90050273  TURNPIKE RD118560COLLINS AND DEMAC REAL ESTATECOLLINS AND DEMAC REAL ESTA

0502132  TURNPIKE RD114670COMMONWEALTH ANNUITY & LIFE INCOMMONWEALTH ANNUITY & LIF

70050210  TURNPIKE RD112930COMPUTER RCVRY & ACQUISITIONCOMPUTER RCVRY & ACQUISITIO

101,800502153  NORTHBORO R115420COMPUTER SCIENCE CORPCOMPUTER SCIENCE CORP

53,6005020  VARIOUS118970COMPUTER SCIENCE CORPCOMPUTER SCIENCE CORP

050211  MAIN ST115110COALITION OF NE COS FOR TRADECONECT

5,2005020  VARIOUS117790CONOPCO INCCONOPCO INC
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11,900502352  TURNPIKE RD117030CONTROL POINT ASSOCIATES INCCONTROL POINT ASSOCIATES IN

70050230  TURNPIKE RD102630CORMACK MEDICAL INCCORMACK MEDICAL INC

58,600502352  TURNPIKE RD118040CORRONA LLCCORRONA LLC

1,6005010  VARIOUS118950COVIDIEN SALES LLCCOVIDIEN SALES LLC

3,10050156  CENTRAL ST115240CRAIGHEAD LAW LLCCRAIGHEAD LAW LLC

29,50050212  SOUTHVILLE RD117120M C F ATHLETICS INCCROSS-FIT

2,0005013  AUSTIN KELLY LN113320CIMINO LISACROSSROADS MOBILE VET

14,700501144  TURNPIKE RD110820CRP HOLDINGS AA. LPCRP HOLDINGS AA. LP

0502153  NORTHBORO R113330CSC CONSULTING INCCSC CONSULTING INC

32,50050121 E TURNPIKE RD116540CULINARY UNDERGROUNDS LLCCULINARY UNDERGROUNDS LLC

40,300502365  TURNPIKE RD101440CUMBERLAND FARMS INCCUMBERLAND FARMS #S6725

6,800502264  CORDAVILLE R101000CUSTOM AUTO ENTERPRISES INCCUSTOM AUTO ENTERPRISES INC

419,1005010  VARIOUS119020DATA DOMAIN LLCDATA DOMAIN LLC

56,400501211  MIDDLE RD117060GAFFNEY DAVEDAVE GAFFNEY LANDSCAPING

1,6005017  GROVE ST109810BURNELL DAVE ADAVE'S ELECTRICAL CONTRACTI

4,6005010  VARIOUS118180DELL EQUIPMENT FUNDING LPDELL EQUIPMENT FUNDING LP

2,0005010  VARIOUS118220DELL MARKETING LPDELL MARKETING LP

0503155  NORTHBORO R115070DEVICE TECHNOLOGIES INCDEVICE TECHNOLOGIES INC

8,8005010  VARIOUS113870DIRECTV LLCDIRECTV LLC

31,00050221 C TURNPIKE RD117780ASKEW HENRYDOMINOS PIZZA

2,90050211  MAIN ST112740DROWNE INSURANCE INCDROWNE INSURANCE INC

54,600501162  CORDAVILLE R109520SOUTH OP LLCDUNKIN DONUTS

5,600502153  NORTHBORO R112710DYNAMIC SYSTEMS INCDYNAMIC SYSTEMS INC

280,400502258  TURNPIKE RD101840EAGLE LEASING CO INCEAGLE LEASING CO INC

05021  WILLOW ST116800ENERGY FEDERATION INC THEEFI

05030  VARIOUS119040EMC CORPEMC CORP

5,10050230  TURNPIKE RD112350EMPOWERING SYSTEMS INCEMPOWERING SYSTEMS INC

9,30050232  TURNPIKE RD109140ENGINEERING DESIGN CONSULTANTSENGINEERING DESIGN CONSULT

8,3005011  EAST MAIN ST114170GINGERELLI ERICAENGLISH GARDEN FLORIST I THE

60050156  CENTRAL ST118450LEIFMAN ELLENENJOY LIFE ACUPUNCTURE

143,7005022  SOUTHVILLE RD102070ERNEST GUIGILI & SONS INCERNEST GUIGILI & SONS INC

9,200502162  CORDAVILLE R117130POPE SHENOUDA ENT III INCEROS PIZZA

12,10050121  WOODLAND RD101880ESTELLA EDWARD DESTELLA ASSOCIATES

300502155  BOSTON RD115120EVERBODY BALANCE INCEVERBODY BALANCE INC

6,431,7005040  VARIOUS114040NSTAR GAS COMPANYEVERSOURCE

1,605,1005040  VARIOUS102330NSTAR ELECTRIC COMPANYEVERSOURCE

12,600502162  CORDAVILLE R118660EVERY BODY BALANCE INCEVERY BODY BALANCE

57,100502153  NORTHBORO R117540EXM USA INCEXM USA INC

1,400502162  CORDAVILLE R118740EXPRESS ART BAR LLCEXPRESS ART BAR

6,40050229  BOSTON RD100040FALCONI BROS INCFALCONI BROS INC

10,000501352  TURNPIKE RD117710FERRIS DEV 352 TPKE RD LLCFERRIS DEV 352 TPKE RD LLC

5,4005010  VARIOUS115870FIBER TECHNOLOGIES NETWORKSFIBER TECHNOLOGIES NETWORK

2,30050217  OREGON RD110110FIRST STEPS CHLDRNS CTR OF STHFIRST STEPS CHLDRNS CTR OF S

29,20050111  MAIN ST110130MORIN CHRISTOPHERFIT TEC PERSONAL TRAINING

12,90050221 G TURNPIKE RD112380B-FIT BODYWORK INCFITNESS TOGETHER

46,6005022  WILLOW ST118480FITTS INSURANCE AGENCY INCFITTS INSURANCE AGENCY INC
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8,500502110  SOUTHVILLE R101020B K P INCFITZGERALDS GENERAL STORE

1,800501136  TURNPIKE RD118920FLAGSHIP HARBOR ADVISORSFLAGSHIP HARBOR ADVISORS

0503302  TURNPIKE RD116230FLUID POWER PRODUCTS INCFLUID POWER PRODUCTS INC

1,3005025  CRYSTAL POND R118700FOCUSED INTENTION/ TAKE TEN REFOCUSED INTENTION/ TAKE TEN 

90050115  BREAKNECK HIL113520CHASE LORIFOOTLOOSE PRODUCTIONS

56,300502352  TURNPIKE RD101420FORD MOTOR COMPANYFORD MOTOR COMPANY

28,200502132  TURNPIKE RD118830FORD MOTOR GROUPFORD MOTOR GROUP

1,30050117  LEONARD DR118370FLAHERTY FRANCIS JRFRANKIE BOY MUSIC

27,800501257  TURNPIKE RD114880FRIELING GRANT CFRIELING DISTRICT NETWORK OF

25,000502225  TURNPIKE RD115530FULL SPECTRUM SOFTWARE INCFULL SPECTRUM SOFTWARE INC

17,000502132  TURNPIKE RD112810FUSION GROUP INC THEFUSION GROUP INC THE

4,000501155  BOSTON RD118260G & M NEW ENGLAND LLCG & M NEW ENGLAND LLC

46,900501153  CORDAVILLE R117860NAIMOLI M / GOULD ZG & N INSURANCE

7,70050218  TURNPIKE RD117840GENTLE GIANT MOVING CO INCGENTLE GIANT MOVING CO INC

43,2005050  VARIOUS113880GLOBAL CROSSING NO AMERICAGLOBAL CROSSING NO AMERICA

11,700502144  TURNPIKE RD116750GENERAL PRINTING & DESIGN INCGLOBAL PRINTING & PACKAGING

105,000502144  TURNPIKE RD115200GLOBOFORCE INCGLOBOFORCE INC

6,300502144  TURNPIKE RD116830AMERICREDIT FINANCIAL SVCS INCGM FINANCIAL

7,200502257  TURNPIKE RD118550GOVERNMENT WORKS INCGOVERNMENT WORKS INC

1,60050271  TURNPIKE RD117190GPS FINANCIAL MGMT INCGPS FINANCIAL MGMT INC

37,70050243  TURNPIKE RD118570GRANITE GUY INCGRANITE GUY INC

8,210,30050134  ST MARTIN DR117230GRANTHAM MAYO VANOTTERLOO & CGRANTHAM MAYO VANOTTERLOO 

34,100502153  CORDAVILLE R118100GREENBERG FARROW ARCH INCGREENBERG FARROW ARCH INC

700501190  SOUTHVILLE R118990GROSMAN ALEXANDERGROSMAN GROUP

12,50050130  TURNPIKE RD117170GROSSMAN DEVELOPMENT GRP LLCGROSSMAN DEVELOPMENT GRP 

3,00050240  SOUTHVILLE RD118640GLOBAL TRAFFIC TECH LLCGTT DEALERSHIP & DISPATCH

231,600502144  TURNPIKE RD110630TEXTERITY INCGTXCEL

5,70050140  MT VICKERY RD102030GULBANKIAN CAROLYNGULBANKIAN FARMS GARDEN CE

78,600501344  TURNPIKE RD117630SOUTHBOROUGH GULF LLCGULF STATION

050210  SOUTHVILLE RD115760H MAC SYSTEMS INCH MAC SYSTEMS INC

45,3005013  TURNPIKE RD117910HALL OF COMICS LLC THEHALL OF COMICS LLC THE

12,10050266  BREAKNECK HIL110170HARDING BOTANICAL LLCHARDING BOTANICAL LLC

6,20050118  STOCKWELL LN113380MOORE MARYHARVEST SHADOWS PUBLICATIO

05031  WILLOW ST116790HARVEY INDUSTRIESHARVEY INDUSTRIES

4,80050230  TURNPIKE RD113790HAYDEN WOOD INS AGENCY INCHAYDEN WOOD INS AGENCY INC

16,1005022  PARK CENTRAL D113140HAIR CLUB FOR MEN & WOMEN INCHCMW CONSULTATIONS

1005023 B MAIN ST118460HILLER'S CLEANER INCHILLER'S CLEANER INC

2,0005012  ASHLEY RD118320HILLMAN DEANHILLMAN BROS REMODELING

500502148  MARLBORO RD116410HM GREEN SOLUTIONS INCHM GREEN SOLUTIONS INC

21,100501155  NORTHBORO R109240CARRIER ENTERPRISES NE LLCHOMANS ASSOCIATES

70050321  TURNPIKE RD101170HORNER MILLWORK INCHORNER MILLWORK INC

27,500502106  SOUTHVILLE R118730HOSPITALITY MUTUAL INS CO PCHOSPITALITY INSURANCE GROUP

36,4005022  WILLOW ST118410UNYSON LOGISTICS INCHUB GROUP INC

7,400501104  SOUTHVILLE R118380HUMPHREY JOHNHUMPHREY JOHN

050230  TURNPIKE RD116400HAYDEN WOOD INS AGENCY INCHWI MOTORSPORTS

05025 A CRYSTAL POND 115060IBEAM INCIBEAM / ARXSPAN
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15,0005012  WILLOW ST119110ICQ CONSULTANTSICQ CONSULTANTS

1,575,300502134  TURNPIKE RD110790IKASYSTEMS CORPIKASYSTEMS CORP

9005010  VARIOUS117340SUBURBAN PROPANE LPINERGY PROPANE LLC

9,80050156  CENTRAL ST112030INGLE TRACEY A LINGLE LAW

14,90050212  SOUTHVILLE RD115690INOV 8 INCINOV 8 INC

1,1005028  SCHIPPER FARM 118280INSURANCE SELECTION AGENCY INCINSURANCE SELECTION AGENCY 

215,0005010  VARIOUS119000ISILON SYSTEMS LLCISILON SYSTEMS LLC

9,4005025  PARK ST100300J & J AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR INCJ & J AUTOMOTIVE

115,20050240  MT VICKERY RD116210J & M MACHINE CO INCJ & M MACHINE CO INC

15,200502153  NORTHBORO R114230JASPER ENGINES EXCHANGE INCJASPER ENGINES & TRANSMISSIO

11,600502154 A MARLBORO R117050JAY'S LANDSCAPING INCJAY'S LANDSCAPING INC

9,90050130  TURNPIKE RD118930JAZZY RE LLCJAZZY RE LLC

050240  SOUTHVILLE RD118780JBJ CONSTRUCTIONJBJ CONSTRUCTION

0502259  TURNPIKE RD118790JBJ CONSTRUCTIONJBJ CONSTRUCTION

23,800502144  TURNPIKE RD113040KEATING GROUP INC THEKEATING GROUP INC THE

41,000502225  TURNPIKE RD115680KENNEY & SAMS PCKENNEY & SAMS PC

19,2005012  PARK CENTRAL D115540KEYSTONE PARTNERS LLCKEYSTONE PARTNERS LLC

6,4005020  VARIOUS109040KLM VENDING CO INCKLM VENDING CO INC

12,30050130  TURNPIKE RD113780KRIEGSMAN & KRIEGSMANKRIEGSMAN & KRIEGSMAN

2,8005025  EAST MAIN ST100250LAMY AGENCY INCLAMY AGENCY INC

2,800502257  TURNPIKE RD118600LANE MCNAMARA LLPLANE MCNAMARA LLP

4,200501269  CORDAVILLE R116270VARGAS NANCYLE JARDIN BLANC

1,996,0005050  VARIOUS113950LEVEL (3) COMMUNICATIONSLEVEL (3) COMMUNICATIONS

0503136  TURNPIKE RD118520LFB USA INCLFB USA INC

634,5005010  VARIOUS116350LIGHT TOWER NETWORKS I LLCLIGHT TOWER NETWORKS I LLC

148,8005010  VARIOUS118230LIGHTOWER FIBER NETWORKS IILIGHTOWER FIBER NETWORKS II

11,1005015 C MAIN ST117660BUI TRINH MONGLILY NAIL SALON

8,3005015  CRYSTAL POND R116220LIND JAY TLIND JAY T CPA

7,300501105  PINE HILL RD116340LISA TOMMANEYLISA TOMMANEY

167,000502218  TURNPIKE RD113570R H LONG MOTOR SALES INCLONG CADILLAC

96,100502136  TURNPIKE RD114790LOWES HOME CENTERS INCLOWES HOME CENTERS INC

900501136  TURNPIKE RD115600MACCAUSLAND SCOTTLPL FINANCIAL SERVICES

1,4005020  VARIOUS119060LYTX INCLYTX INC

81,600502155  NORTHBORO R114470MAERKISCHES WERK OF N AMERICAMAERKISCHES WERK OF N AMERI

55,90050134  ST MARTIN DR116550MAGNETIKA EAST LPMAGNETIKA EAST LP

05020  VARIOUS114340MAILFINANCEMAILFINANCE

4,600502144  TURNPIKE RD113370EXPERIS IT SVCS US INCMANPOWER

63,100501211  MIDDLE RD117070GAFFNEY MARKMARK GAFFNEY LANDSCAPING

05020  VARIOUS113960MARLIN LEASING CORPMARLIN LEASING CORP

6,80050111  MAIN ST118690MARTINS GINNYMARTINS GINNY

05022  WILLOW ST115100MASS DENTAL  SOCIETYMASS DENTAL  SOCIETY

8,811,0005040  VARIOUS102250MASS ELECTRIC COMASS ELECTRIC CO

19,700502333  TURNPIKE RD112790MASS RESTAURANT ASSOC INCMASS RESTAURANT ASSOC INC

5,100502333  TURNPIKE RD117500MASS SYSTEM SVCS / MSSI INCMASS SYSTEM SVCS / MSSI

3,8005024  MAIN ST117650MUKTESH CORPMAURO'S MARKET

15,4005022  MAIN ST100330MAURO'S VILLAGE CAFE INCMAURO'S VILLAGE CAFE INC
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2,500501200  TURNPIKE RD117890MB BIOSCIENCES LLCMB BIOSCIENCES LLC

126,400502221  TURNPIKE RD101390MCCARTHY'S POOLS CORPMCCARTHY'S POOLS CORP

40050114  MT VICKERY RD113360MCCUSKER PAULA JEANMCCUSKER PAULA JEAN ESQ

62,600501352  TURNPIKE RD112440MCDONALD ALANMCDONALD LAMOND CANZONERI

100,9005050  VARIOUS102260MCI COMMUNICATIONS SERVICE NCMCI COMMUNICATIONS SERVICE 

642,2005050  VARIOUS114430MCI METRO ACCESS TRANS SRVMCI METRO ACCESS TRANS SRV

8,2005012  PARK CENTRAL D118470MELICK & PORTER LLPMELICK & PORTER LLP

9,00050130  TURNPIKE RD115230MELTZER THERESA  LIMA DAVIIDMELTZER / LIMA / MOUNTZOURES

3,60050223  TURNPIKE RD113100DETECTOR ELECTRONICS CORPMETAL DETECTOR COM

7,20050130  TURNPIKE RD117870METROWEST COMMERCIAL RE LLCMETROWEST COMMERCIAL RE LL

335,50050234  ST MARTIN DR117470MICROFINANCIAL INCMICROFINANCIAL INC

7,30050154  CENTRAL ST118670MIDDLESEX MEDICAL BILLINGMIDDLESEX MEDICAL BILLING

62,400502153  CORDAVILLE R116620MIS TRAINING INSTITUTE INCMIS TRAINING INSTITUTE INC

21,900502150  CORDAVILLE R115750MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC & ELECTRONMITSUBISHI ELECTRIC US INC

10,80050176  TURNPIKE RD101600AOUDE ELIASMOBIL STATION

27,00050276  TURNPIKE RD100990GLOBAL MONTELLO GROUPMOBIL STATION

05020  VARIOUS116320MOBILE MINI INCMOBILE MINI INC

4,50050140  MAIN ST100800MORRIS STEPHEN & NANCYMORRIS FUNERAL HOME

50,90050234  ST MARTIN DR110290MOTION INDUSTRIES INCMOTION INDUSTRIES INC

6,300502144  TURNPIKE RD112830MURPHY EDWARDS GONCALVESMURPHY EDWARDS GONCALVES

2,8005010  VARIOUS LOCALS117370MUZAK LLCMUZAK LLC

4,5005026  SARSENSTONE W118290MYNAMPATY ENTERPRISES INCMYNAMPATY ENTERPRISES INC

67,100501153  CORDAVILLE R119120N THRIVE REVENUE SYSTEMS LLCN THRIVE REVENUE SYSTEMS LL

1,80050125  MARLBORO RD117740HEBERT NATALIENATALIE HEBERT PHOTOGRAPHY

34,600502153  NORTHBORO R118580NB&C ENGINEERING SERVICE LLCNB&C ENGINEERING SERVICE LL

2,00050210  SOUTHVILLE RD111210NEST GROUP INC THENEST GROUP INC THE

154,000501153  NORTHBORO R117220NB&C TECHNICAL SERVICES LLCNETWORK BUILDING & CONSULT 

0501257  TURNPIKE RD118910NEW ENGLAND DENTAL GROUPNEW ENGLAND DENTAL GROUP

18,40050230  TURNPIKE RD117620NEW ENGLAND ENGINEERING INCNEW ENGLAND ENGINEERING INC

59,400502337  TURNPIKE RD111530BIOSCRIP INCNEW ENGLAND HOME THERAPIES 

7,420,9005040  VARIOUS114020NATIONAL GRIDNEW ENGLAND POWER

9005014  WOOD ST113410LAPIDAS JACKNEW ENGLAND SERVICES

20050230  TURNPIKE RD117390NEWMINE CONSULTANTS INCNEWMINE CONSULTANTS INC

9,40050214  MAIN ST115730NICHOLS & DELISLE PCNICHOLS & DELISLE PC

4005020  VARIOUS118980NIELSON AUDIO INCNIELSON AUDIO INC

90050224  CONSTITUTION 110310NOBEL CONSTRUCTION CO INCNOBEL CONSTRUCTION CO INC

2,7005015  CRYSTAL POND R117610HEFFERNAN BRIANNORTHEAST PLANNING

16,100502175  BOSTON RD100010NORTHERN CORP THENORTHERN CORP THE

05020  VARIOUS114940NORTHERN LEASING SYSTEMS INCNORTHERN LEASING SYSTEMS IN

4,10050210  SOUTHVILLE RD118650NORTHSTAR FINNCL INSU SVCS LLCNORTHSTAR FINNCL INSU SVCS L

14,900502155  NORTHBORO R109510NOVOTECHNIK US INCNOVOTECHNIK US INC

3,20050240  MT VICKERY RD116510MCCARTHY JOHN JNRT BUS INC

05020  VARIOUS115470NUCO2 SUPPLY LLCNUCO2 SUPPLY LLC

050115  LIBERTY DR114210KENNETH KAHNOH TOYS

3,871,800502136  TURNPIKE RD111290GYRUS ACMI INCOLYMPUS SURGICAL TECH AMERI

8005016  JOHN ST113240BANKS DAVID HON THE LEVEL HOME INSPECTIO
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780,000502155  NORTHBORO R114740OPTOS INCOPTOS INC

6,800501155  MAIN ST116460ORLANDO CHRISTOPHERORLANDO LANDSCAPE & SNOWP

70050212  DARLENE DR110320OVATION SOFTWARE TESTING INCOVATION SOFTWARE TESTING IN

36,70050250  TURNPIKE RD101650CORK'S INCOWEN O'LEARY'S RESTAURANT

3,80050111  MAIN ST118710PADGETT BUSINESS SERVICESPADGETT BUSINESS SERVICES

0502200  TURNPIKE RD118840PALLIATECHPALLIATECH

3,2005020  VARIOUS111860PARACO GAS COPARACO GAS CO

11,2005025  PARK ST100160PARK STREET AUTO BODY INCPARK STREET AUTO BODY INC

1,70050151  SCHOOL ST118360BUZZELL WENDYPEEK-A-BOO HOME DAYCARE

15,4005022  PARK CENTRAL D117850NEW PENFACS INS AGY INC THEPENFACS GROUP THE

1,00050271  TURNPIKE RD111460NORTON PETERPETER NORTON CPA PC

0502206  TURNPIKE RD116420DATA PROCESSING SOLUTIONS INCPETROLEUM PROCESSING SOLUT

14,900502153  CORDAVILLE R113150UNITED CAPITAL FINANCIAL PARTNPFE GROUP INC THE

05030  VARIOUS111700PFIZER INCPFIZER INC

149,900501150  PARKERVILLE R113200PHANEUF ADAMPHANEUF CONCRETE CUTTING & 

1,30050143  FLAGG RD117690KOUMOUTSEAS JOHNPHOTO ACTIVE

5,300502255  TURNPIKE RD101210PICARDI CONSTRUCTION CO INCPICARDI CONSTRUCTION CO INC

30,700502144  TURNPIKE RD115340PINNACLE FINANCIAL GROUP INCPINNACLE FINANCIAL/ MINGOLELL

154,6005020  VARIOUS117750PIVOTAL SOFTWARE INCPIVOTAL SOFTWARE INC

20,600502150  FRAMINGHAM R116930JOYCE JOLINA INCPIZZA 19

16,300501150  CORDAVILLE R117200PLAYTOWN EXPRESS LLCPLAYTOWN EXPRESS LLC

6,000502304  TURNPIKE RD117560POLLACK LAW GROUP PCPOLLACK LAW / PATRIOT/MA FML

26,30050232  TURNPIKE RD111810PRECISION LAND SURVEYING INCPRECISION LAND SURVEYING INC

10,9005025  CRYSTAL POND R110580PRINTING INDUSTRIES OF NEPRINTING INDUSTRIES OF NE

47,200502225  TURNPIKE RD118540FW DAVISON & CO INCPRISM HR

25,700502155  NORTHBORO R118820PROCARE LTC OF MA LLCPROCARE LTC

1,204,100502153  NORTHBORO R112910PROTONEX TECH CORPPROTONEX TECH CORP

147,60050234  ST MARTIN DR118160Q DISCOVERYQ DISCOVERY

11,1005020  VARIOUS117800QUENCH USA INCQUENCH USA INC

15,200502216  BOSTON RD100150QUICKPRINT INCQUICKPRINT INC

6,500501205  TURNPIKE RD115250REALTY EXECUTIVES PTRSP PROPREALTY EXECUTIVES

3,70050220  TURNPIKE RD116810RED BARN ROASTER INCRED BARN COFFEE CAFE

2,800502205  TURNPIKE RD110360COTTAGE CATERING INCRED BARN COFFEE ROASTERS II

280,600501367  TURNPIKE RD116910BW RRI I LLCRED ROOF INN 10075

12,5005010  VARIOUS116310REDBOX AUTOMATED RETAIL LLCREDBOX AUTOMATED RETAIL LLC

2,20050149  DEERFOOT RD118330REILLY JOHNREILLY JOHN

1,60050111  MAIN ST117600RESEARCH ROCKSTAR LLCRESEARCH ROCKSTAR LLC

900502144  TURNPIKE RD118420SIMPSON CORP THERESERVOIR CAFE

2,800502205  TURNPIKE RD118960RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE SPECIALISRESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE SPECIA

900501275  CORDAVILLE R109700COSTELLO ROBERTRF COSTELLO LANDSCAPE DESIG

2,70050154  CENTRAL ST117410RYAN INTL CTR FOR HLNG EMPR &RICHER LIFE JOURNEY

7,700502355  TURNPIKE RD118610RIGHT WAY INCRIGHT WAY

175,700502179  BOSTON RD117350RIVERSIDE TREE & LANDSCAPE CORIVERSIDE TREE & LANDSCAPE C

15,40050234  ST MARTIN DR116730ROADTEX TRANSPORTATION CORPROADTEX TRANSPORTATION CO

4,0005020  VARIOUS116020ROCKWELL AUTOMATION INCROCKWELL AUTOMATION INC

16,7005011  LYNNBROOK RD117700ROCK JANICEROCKY'S LANDSCAPING
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27,0005021  SOUTHVILLE RD111350LIANGFENG INCROSE GARDEN

32,600501259  TURNPIKE RD110380259 TURNPIKE RD LLCROSEWOOD/CAPITAL GRP/BERKS

050230  TURNPIKE RD118060BOSTON INDEPENDENT GROUP INCROURKE BRYAN

21,000502352  TURNPIKE RD118630THE ROVISYS COROVISYS

640,0005010  VARIOUS119050RSA SECURITY LLCRSA SECURITY LLC

29,0005022  PARK CENTRAL D117830RX ADVANCE CORPRX ADVANCE CORP

05022  PARK CENTRAL D118050RX GALAXY CORPRX GALAXY CORP

4,500501153  CORDAVILLE R118240S & L THERAPYS & L THERAPY

5,30050143  HIGHLAND ST118350PHILLIPO BENASACRED RESONANCE HEALING

0503155  NORTHBORO R118860SAINT-GOBAINSAINT-GOBAIN

6,700502162  CORDAVILLE R112070SALON CHARISMA INCSALON CHARISMA INC

22,10050160  CENTRAL ST114830SALON ENTRE NOUS LLCSALON ENTRE NOUS LLC

4,200501162  CORDAVILLE R112730BOUCHER SANDYSANDY'S SCHOOL

2,2005013  MAIN ST115380PASACANE JOHNSAXONY II BARBER SHOP

30050126  JERICHO HILL R117260SCHICK APRILSCHICK APRIL DVM

13,000502206  TURNPIKE RD111060SCHNABEL FOUNDATION CO INCSCHNABEL FOUNDATION CO INC

78,100502155  NORTHBORO R113080EG SYSTEMS INCSCOTTS LAWN SERVICE

050123  TURNPIKE RD114620BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICASCOUT SHOP

2,60050245  TURNPIKE RD113640SELVA STONE FABRICATIONSELVA STONE FABRICATION

2,800501114  FISHER RD118300SERVICE HELPING SENIORS LLCSERVICE HELPING SENIORS LLC

60,100502155  NORTHBORO R112720TECH OPS SEVCON INCSEVCON INC

4,200501155  BOSTON RD118440SEW STUDIO SOUTHBOROUGH LLCSEW STUDIO SOUTHBOROUGH LL

2,30050140  SOUTHVILLE RD117310SHARP CLEANINGSHARP CLEANING

13,300501257  TURNPIKE RD118430SHEEHAN HEALTH GROUP LLCSHEEHAN HEALTH GROUP LLC

1,0005014  BOSWELL LN118340SHEEHY JANESHEEHY JANE

6,9005011  WOLFPEN LN110400SHERIDAN SHIRLEY MSHERIDAN SHIRLEY M ATTY AT LA

9,900502104 -110 TURNPIKE 101030SHRUBS & TREES INCSHRUBS & TREES INC

9005015  CRYSTAL POND R117960SILVER LEAF ACUPUNCTURE LLCSILVER LEAF ACUPUNCTURE LLC

1,100502136  TURNPIKE RD115640SIMPLY GOURMET LTDSIMPLY GOURMET LTD

050211  MAIN ST118750SMILING KIDS INCSMILING KIDS INC

12,1005020  VARIOUS114100SMUCKER FOODSERVICE INCSMUCKER FOODSERVICE INC

3,10050224  COSLIN DR115500SODEXO OPERATIONS LLCSODEXO OPERATIONS LLC

1,00050232  COSLIN DR115510SODEXO OPERATIONS LLCSODEXO OPERATIONS LLC

590,0005510  SEARS RD, ST MA119130SOLARCITYSOLARCITY

24,100502145  BOSTON RD100420SOUTHBOROUGH AUTO TECH INCSOUTHBOROUGH AUTO TECH INC

2,20050145  RICHARDS RD113430FICENEC TERESASOUTHBOROUGH CANVAS

302,60050111  MAIN ST100310ZATERKA ANDREWSOUTHBOROUGH DENTAL ASSOC

42,70050221 F TURNPIKE RD118020SOUTHBOROUGH DENTISTRY PCSOUTHBOROUGH DENTISTRY PC

8,60050122  TURNPIKE RD112150PLB LLCSOUTHBOROUGH GOLF PRACTIC

13,6005025  MAIN ST100530SOUTHBOROUGH HSE OF PIZZA INCSOUTHBOROUGH HSE OF PIZZA I

050224  NEWTON ST102170RELIANT MEDICALSOUTHBOROUGH MEDICAL GROU

4,40050248  TURNPIKE RD101690CORKS LLCSOUTHBOROUGH MOTOR LODGE

60,400502162  CORDAVILLE R117580M GABRIELLA MARQUE DMD MSD PCSOUTHBOROUGH ORTHODONTIC

800,200551146  CORDAVILLE R117360SOUTHBOROUGH SOLAR LLCSOUTHBOROUGH SOLAR

149,80050278  DEERFOOT RD100930SOUTHBOROUGH VETERINARY HOSPSOUTHBOROUGH VETERINARY H

20050214  EAST MAIN ST110430LAURA EPPEN & GRETCHEN HARTNETSOUTHBOROUGH VILLAGE PRES
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4,200502205  TURNPIKE RD117160EASTBROOK INCSPERRYS COUNTRY MARKET

7005025  CRYSTAL POND R112680SPIRENT COMMUNICATIONS INCSPIRENT COMMUNICATIONS INC

3005020  VARIOUS118940SPOK INCSPOK INC

82,1005050  VARIOUS102300SPRINT COMMUNICATIONSSPRINT COMMUNICATIONS

125,8005080  VARIOUS114120SPRINT SPECTRUMSPRINT PCS

40,30050236  CORDAVILLE RD114180N E GOLF CORPST MARKS GOLF CLUB

1,00050129  HIGHLAND ST113260MCNULTY JAMES PSTANDPOINT PUBLIC RELATIONS

2,1005020  VARIOUS116300STANLEY CONVERGENT SECURITYSTANLEY CONVERGENT SECURIT

37,600502225  TURNPIKE RD118080STAPLES GROUP INCSTAPLES ADVANTAGE

500502154  TURNPIKE RD112550DRYCLEAN STAR INCSTAR CLEANERS

62,500502154  TURNPIKE RD112040STARBUCKS CORPSTARBUCKS COFFEE CO # 2950

0501153  CORDAVILLE R114480STATE FARM INSURANCESTATE FARM INSURANCE

05023 -9 TURNPIKE RD118890STATE WIDE TOWINGSTATE WIDE TOWING

12,80050216  WINTER ST101160STEPHEN F LOUGHLIN PCSTEPHEN F LOUGHLIN PC

60050242  MAIN ST116110STONE HEALTH CTR INCSTONE HEALTH CTR INC

7,500502162  CORDAVILLE R116650SOUTHBOROUGH VARIETY CORPSTONY BROOK MARKET

21,50050221 A TURNPIKE RD100460ROHINI INCSUBWAY

2,700502257  TURNPIKE RD118590SULLIVAN LEGAL PCSULLIVAN LEGAL PC

05010  VARIOUS118130SUNNOVA LEASE VEHICLE 3SUNNOVA LEASE VEHICLE 3

32,300502176  SOUTHVILLE R102180SUNRISE TREE SERVICE INCSUNRISE TREE SERVICE INC

7,2005012  PARK CENTRAL D117880SYNER-G PHARMA & CAMBRIDGE ITSYNER-G PHARMA & CAMBRIDGE 

3,30050110  SOUTHVILLE RD117320TIRABASSI RICHARDT & R CARPET

228,6005080  VARIOUS114440T MOBILE NORTHEAST LLCT MOBILE

142,7005050  VARIOUS114140TC SYSTEMSTC SYSTEMS

10,300502300  TURNPIKE RD100230TEDS OF FAYVILLE INCTEDS OF FAYVILLE INC

3,60050228  TURNPIKE RD100130HIGGINS, TIM & DIANETEMPTING INTERIORS INC

669,2005060  VARIOUS102290TENNECO GAS PIPELINE COTENNECO GAS PIPELINE CO

2,500501155  BOSTON RD114530WADE PAULTHE TATTOO GALLERY

7,60050111  MAIN ST112650WENTZELL KELLITHERACOPIA

800501155  BOSTON RD116680RUSSELL LORATHERAPEUTICARE MASSAGE

22,5005022  WILLOW ST117520THERMOFLOW INCTHERMOFLOW INC

13,700501162  CORDAVILLE R117920ATLAS ID LLCTHINK BEAN

7,811,30050234  ST MARTIN DR112950TIERPOINT CONNECTICUT LLCTIERPOINT CONNECTICUT LLC

1,000501102  NEWTON ST113190PARADIS ELISE ATIGERLILY & ROSE

200,80050234  ST MARTIN DR117480TIME PAYMENT CORPTIME PAYMENT CORP

1,10050111  MAIN ST110470MAGIANNIS CATHYTINA'S ALTERATIONS

4,500501218  TURNPIKE RD117110TECHNOLOGY INVESTMENT PARTNERTIP CAPITAL

32,900502154  TURNPIKE RD116260TOMASSO TRATTORIA INCTOMASSO TRATTORIA INC

80050221  TURNPIKE RD114690TOSHIKO FASHIONS INCTOSHIKO FASHIONS INC

15,000502153  NORTHBORO R118000TOSS CORPTOSS CORP

6,500502162  CORDAVILLE R109530TOWN CENTER PEDIATRICS PCTOWN CENTER PEDIATRICS PC

12,100501118  TURNPIKE RD117990TRANSWESTERN RBJ LLCTRANSWESTERN RBJ LLC

21,100502337  TURNPIKE RD112360TRASK INCTRASK INC

10,0005022  WILLOW ST115740TRIGENT SOFTWARE INCTRIGENT SOFTWARE INC

4,1005013  ASHLEY RD116640BHALAKIA GAURITULIKA BOOKS USA

11,00050265  TURNPIKE RD113620VIRGIN MARY MOTHER OF LIGHTTURNPIKE LIQUORS & CONVENIE
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172,70050230  SOUTHVILLE RD118030TWIN PINES LANDSCAPING INCTWIN PINES LANDSCAPING INC

2,4005020  VARIOUS114920TYCO INTEGRATED SECURITY LLCTYCO INTEGRATED SECURITY LL

8,7005010  VARIOUS118200UNIFI EQUIPMENTUNIFI EQUIPMENT

176,600502185  BOSTON RD101070UPS GROUND FREIGHT INCUPS FREIGHT

12,700502155  NORTHBORO R117760UPS SUPPLY CHAIN SOLUTIONSUPS SUPPLY CHAIN

10,300502132  TURNPIKE RD113650VANGUARD HOLDINGS CO II INCVANGUARD HEALTH MGMNT

95,0005010  VARIOUS119010VCE CO LLCVCE CO LLC

9,000501118  TURNPIKE RD118250VERISTAT LLCVERISTAT LLC

251,2005029  CRYSTAL POND R108930VERITIV OPERATING COVERITIV OPERATING CO

5,548,5005050  VARIOUS114160VERIZON NE INCVERIZON NE

1,024,7005020  VARIOUS115910VERIZON ON LINE SERVICESVERIZON ON LINE SERVICES

712,9005080  VARIOUS110690CELLCO PARTNERSHIPVERIZON WIRELESS

5,800501155  NORTHBORO R115710CRYSTAL ROCK LLCVERMONT PURE SPRINGS CRYST

17,100502154  TURNPIKE RD117980BELLADORA CORPVIN BIN

320,0005020  VARIOUS119030VIRTUESTREAM INCVIRTUESTREAM INC

223,00050230  TURNPIKE RD112280VISIONCARE SPECIALISTS PCVISIONCARE SPECIALISTS PC

0502333  TURNPIKE RD116600VNA CARE NETWORK INCVNA CARE NETWORK INC

45,000502251  TURNPIKE RD118110COAST 2 COAST MOTORSVOLVO OF SOUTHBOROUGH

2,1005010  VARIOUS118190WABASHA LLCWABASHA LLC

43,80050234  ST MARTIN DR116770WALGREENS EASTERN CO INCWALGREENS EASTERN

65,20050278  TURNPIKE RD115720WALGREENS 10318WALGREENS EASTERN

278,100502257  TURNPIKE RD115260OPTION CARE ENTERPRISES INCWALGREENS INFUSION SVCS

14,20050224  NEWTON ST114900WALGREEN EASTERN CO INCWALGREENS PHARMACY

2,500501116  MARLBORO RD111870CONAN J WALTERWALTER & SON GROUNDKEEPER

15,800501200  SOUTHVILLE R110500ANDERSON WAYNEWAYNES LANDSCAPING & SNWPL

53,5005021  WILLOW ST117930WAYSIDE GLASS & MIRROR CO INCWAYSIDE GLASS & MIRROR CO IN

42,700502155  NORTHBORO R116700WEBCO ENGINEERING INCWEBCO ENGINEERING INC

1,9005025  BREAKNECK HILL 116140WEE CARE FOR LITTLE PEOPLE INCWEE CARE FOR LITTLE PEOPLE I

1,00050211  MAIN ST110510WEE CARE FOR LITTLE PEOPLE INCWEE CARE FOR LITTLE PEOPLE I

109,000502359  TURNPIKE RD116900WENDY'S OLD FASHION HMBRGR NYWENDY'S # 2005615

0502352  TURNPIKE ST118760WHITESTONE ASSOCIATES INCWHITESTONE ASSOCIATES INC

183,50050133  TURNPIKE RD117770XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES LLCXEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC

32,200502153  NORTHBORO R115920XETA TECHNOLOGIES INCXETA TECHNOLOGIES INC

05050  VARIOUS116580XO COMMUNICATIONSXO COMMUNICATIONS

28,900502162  CORDAVILLE R117940YAMA RESTAURANT CORPYAMA FUJI INC

87,307,800Report Total

Total Account 449
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